
SHOP  5  /  755  BEAUFORT  ST
MOUNT  LAWLEY  6050

ORDER  ONLINE  FOR

www.NewP laceJapaneseK i t chen . com .au

M I N I  S U S H I  P L A T T E R

4 0
6 5

F R O M

F R O M

S U S H I  R O L L  P L A T T E R

3 6
4 6
5 6

F R O M

F R O M

F R O M

N I G I R I  S U S H I  P L A T T E R
5 8

10 Sushi
8 Prawn Nigiri
8 Raw Salmon Nigiri
4 Tamago (egg) Nigiri

P L E A S E  P L A C E  O R D E R  F O R
P L A T T E R S  1  H O U R  I N

A D V A N C E

All platters include : Ginger, Soy Sauce & Wasabi

( 1 )  S E L E C T  A  S I Z E

( 2 )  S E L E C T  Y O U R  F L A V O U R S

( 1 )  S E L E C T  A  S I Z E

( 2 )   S E L E C T   Y O U R  F L A V O U R S

L I K E  U S  O N  F A C E B O O K  F O R  U P D A T E S
F A C E B O O K / N E W P L A C E J A P A N E S E K I T C H E N

60 PCS
100 PCS

30 PCS
40 PCS
50 PCS

3 0  P C S

EVERY  TRADING  NIGHT

(5 .30PM  -  8 .30PM )

$35  MINIMUM  ORDER

+  DELIVERY  FEE  (MIN$5 )

 5% OFF

30 PCS : CHOOSE 3
40 PCS : CHOOSE 4
50 PCS : CHOOSE 5

Katsu Chicken (+$1.2)
Prawn & Avocado (+$1.2)
Raw Salmon (+$1.2)
Smoked Salmon (+$1.2)
Tobiko (+$1.2)

Avocado
Prawn (+$0.6)
Raw Salmon (+$0.6)
Katsu Chicken (+$0.6)
Smoked Salmon (+$0.6)

  60 PCS : CHOOSE 6
100 PCS : CHOOSE 10

SUSHI  CATER ING

9371  7878

MON

SUN  &  TUES

WED  -  SAT

CLOSED

5PM  -  8 .30PM

11 .30AM  -  8 .30PM

Teriyaki Chicken
California
Vegetarian
Tuna

Teriyaki Chicken
Tuna
Egg
Crabstick
Cucumber
Carrot

LOCAL  DELIVERY

(FACING  TOP  MAIN  CARPARK )

PUBLIC  HOLIDAY CHECK  FACEBOOK

SUBJECT TO SUBURB 

www.npjk.com.au



SIDE DISHES

Plain Udon | Ramen

Pork Udon | Ramen

Chicken Udon | Ramen

Tempura Udon | Ramen

(incl. Teriyaki Sauce)

NOODLE SOUPS

11.5

13.9

13.9

14.9

Garden Salad

Prawn & Avocado Salad

Smoked Salmon &
Avocado Salad

Teriyaki Salad

Katsu Salad

Seaweed Salad

Squid Salad

Chicken | Tofu     | 
Beef +$0.6   | Salmon +$2

Chicken | Pork | Fish

7.9
 

13.5
 

13.5
 
 

12.9
 
 
 

13.5
 
 

5.9
 

5.9

4.9

4.9

6.9

6.9

7.5

9.9

11.5

14.9

15.5 (Rice and Japanese Curry)

Golden Buns

Edamame

New Place Style Tofu

Takoyaki

Spring Rolls

Karaage Chicken

Veggie Tempura

Prawn Tempura Set

Salmon Sashimi

Miso Soup
Plain Rice

Mashed Potato
Pickled Ginger
Japanese Mayo
Soy Sauce
Wasabi 

EXTRAS

2.8
 

3.0
 
 

4.9
 

0.6
 

0.6
 

0.1
 

0.1

11.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

Plain Curry

Pan Fry Chicken Curry

Teriyaki Curry

Katsu Curry

Tofu    | Beef +$0.6

Chicken | Pork | Fish

CURRY

Teriyaki Don

Katsu Don

Karaage Chicken Don

Oyako Don

Tamago Don

Chicken | Fish | Tofu    | 
Beef +$0.6    | Salmon +$2

Chicken | Pork | Fish
Please Choose: Egg or No Egg

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

DONBURI 

SALADS

Vegetarian
Gluten Free
Spicy

(Rice Bowl)
BENTO BOX

Teriyaki Bento

Katsu Bento

Katsu Curry Bento

Karaage Chicken Bento

Prawn Tempura Bento

Sashimi Bento

Chicken | Fish | Tofu    |
Beef +$0.6    | Salmon +$2

(incl. steamed rice, salad, miso soup,
mini sushi & Japanese mayonaise)

(incl. steamed rice, salad, miso soup, mini
sushi, Japanese mayonaise, mashed

potato & can drink or water)

18.5
 
 
 

18.9
 
 

20.8
 
 

18.9
 

20.5
 
 

23.9

Teriyaki Bento Deluxe

Katsu Bento Deluxe

Katsu Curry Bento Deluxe

Karaage Chicken Bento
Deluxe

Prawn Tempura Bento
Deluxe

Sashimi Bento Deluxe

Chicken | Fish | Tofu    |
Beef +$0.6    | Salmon +$2

4.9
 

4.9
 

5.5
 

5.5
 

7.5
 

14.9
 
 
 

22.9

Inari 2pcs

Tamago Nigiri 2pcs

Prawn Nigiri 2pcs

Salmon Nigiri 2pcs

Mixed Nigiri 3pcs

Sushi Deluxe Plate 8pcs
 

Sushi Deluxe Plate 12pcs

(incl. 2 salmon, 2 prawn,
1 tomago nigiri & 3 sushi)

(incl. 3 salmon, 3 prawn,
2 tomago nigiri & 4 sushi)

14.5
 
 
 

14.9
 
 

16.8
 
 

14.9
 

16.5
 

19.9

BENTO DEluXE

Can Lift | Coke | No Sugar

Bottle Coke | No Sugar

Mt Franklin

2.9
 

4.5
 

3.0

NIGIRI

ORDER TAKE-AWAY THRU

WWW.NPJK.COM.AU

DRINKS

5pcs/10pcs
Teriyaki Chicken | 
California | Tuna    | Vegetarian

Katsu Chicken | Tobiko
Prawn & Avocado | Raw Salmon  

Mini  Tuna     | Avocado        |
Carrot        | Teriyaki Chicken |
Crabstick | Cucumber       |
Tamago (Egg)    

Mini Katsu Chicken | Prawn |
Raw Salmon     | Smoked Salmon

6.5/12.0

7.9/14.9

MInI SUSHI

SUSHI

Mini 

Mini

10pcs
6.6

 
 
 
 

7.6

Chicken | Pork | Fish

Chicken | Pork | Fish

Chicken | Pork | Fish

Chicken | Pork | Fish


